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Anlage
Sportanlage Tiefental, 72393 Burladingen

Hallenadresse
Stadionstr. 3, 72501 Gammertingen

Sportwart/in
Pfister, Michael
T 017620164920 michael.pfister@tc-burladingen.de

Jugendwart/in

Pfister, Ingrid
T 01749066935 jugend@tc-burladingen.de
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Damen 40 1 (4er)
MF: Ingrid Pfister

m 01749066935; jugend@tc-burladingen.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Schoser, Melanie
Hogner, Angelika
Schuler, Silke

Leins, Gabi

Boss, Daniela
Brunner, Tanja
Pfister, Ingrid
Kuster, Dagmar
Wanner, Eva
Lorenz-Bihl, Christine
Fritz, Christine
Meditz-Reik, Dolores
13 Dehmer, Claudia
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ID-Nr.|Jg.

27851146
25850572
27651592
26050944
27083499
27252079
26952285
26350596
26151887
25550578
27192295
26050577
26602255

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK19,0
LK19,0
LK21,0
LK21,0
LK21,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK24,0
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